Y

DRANKEN



KOFFIE EN THEE

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Dubbele Espresso
Flat White
Koffie
Americano
Cappuccino
Koffie Verkeerd
Latte Macchiato
Cortado
Warme Chocolademelk
met rum +4
met slagroom +0,5
Verse Munt Thee
Verse Gember Thee
Thee diverse smaken

SPECIALE KOFFIE

Irish
Italian
Spanish
French
DOM
Licor 43

4.3

4.3
2,6
3.8
&5
35

3.3
35

35
3.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5



PSV

Witte Vermouth
Port Ruby
Sherry Medium

WHISKEY & BOURBON

Glenfiddich 12 years Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels's Tennessee Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black Label Whiskey
Four Roses Bourbon

415
4.5
45

55

4.8
75
43



LIKEUR

Campari

Baileys

Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
Frangelico

Salmari

Isolabella Sambuca
Southern Comfort Whiskey Likeur
NEREE]

Licor 43

Limoncello
Apfelkorn

GEDISTILLEERD

Hoppe Vieux

Ketel 1 Jenever

Rutte Oude Jenever
Zuidam Corenwijn 5 jaar
Ketel 1 Vodka

Rutte Paradyswijn
Hendrick's Gin

Bobby’s Gin

Linschoten Slagersgin
Juniper Bird Rotterdam Gin
Mombasa Gin Strawberry
Pampero Witte Rum
Pampero Bruine Rum
Pampero Aged Rum
Aperol Spritz

4.5
45
4.5
415
45
45
45
415
45
45

3.2

33
31
4.8
53
4.8
55
5.8
58
58
6.3
58
6.9
79
7.9



Pepsi Cola

Pepsi Cola Max

Lipton Ice Tea Sparkling
Lipton Ice Tea Green

Sisi

7up

Royal Club Cassis

Royal Club Bitter Lemon
Royal Club Appelsap
Fristi

Chocomel

Big Tom Tomatensap
Double Dutch Ginger Beer
Russell & Co. Rose Lemonade

32
32
32
3.2
32
32
32
3.3
33
32
32
3.5
35
35



